ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF TECHNCLCOGY
Student Council Minutes
April 16, 1951

The meeting was callad to order at 5:12 P.)M. bv President
Ri:hard Santuci. The minutes of the nrevious meeting were
read, corrected, and apprevved. Roll call was taken, and due

to the lack of a quorum, the meeting was adjourned at 5:19 P.l.

Respectfully submitted,

Helen Hsbinsky, Secretary

Student Council Agenda
April 23, 1951

I. Reading of minutes of previcus meeting
IT. Roll call

III. Standing Committee reports
A. tlections - Stan Uudek
B. Budget Committes
C. Publications Comm. - Norman Lampe
D. Parking Lot Coms . - Jack Stumpf
B. Athletic Ba.rd of Control - ser Cox
F. Spring Weekend - lkike Zakour

IV.&@ Business

A. Commencement Announcements - Hope magner

V. New Business
A. Council Banquet
B. kecognition of dpring Strset Dorm Council
Bob Varvin
C. Onen House - Nay 12, 1951

VI. Announcements
Avwards Committee Co-chairman - Granville Bentley

VII. Adjournment



SPRING

Orchestra
Decorations

Rent

Misc.

P.A. System

Orchestra for Yorld Fair

Guest Sunday

Income Tax

Coke

Help

World mair Expenses(Booths)
Total gxpend.

Income

World's PFair
Tickets (325 Couples )

Appropriated

WEESKS ND

$1500
350
200
55

42

70

98

$2615

$ 300
1170
1150

$2620





