ROCHESTER INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Student Council Minutes April 16, 1951

The meeting was called to order at 5:12 P.M. by President Rishard Santuci. The minutes of the previous meeting were read, corrected, and approved. Roll call was taken, and due to the lack of a quorum, the meeting was adjourned at 5:19 P.M.

Respectfully submitted,
Helen Esbinsky, Secretary

Student Council Agenda April 23, 1951

- I. Reading of minutes of previous meeting
- II. Roll call
- III. Standing Committee reports
 - A. Elections Stan Dudek
 - B. Budget Committee
 - C. Publications Comm. Norman Lampe
 - D. Parking Lot Comm. Jack Stumpf
 - E. Athletic Bo rd of Control Aen Cox
 - F. Spring Weekend Like Zakour
 - IV. Old Business
 - A. Commencement Announcements Hope wagner
 - V. New Business
 - A. Council Banquet
 - B. kecognition of Spring Street Dorm Council
 Bob Marvin
 - C. Onen House May 12, 1951
- VI. Announcements

Awards Committee Co-chairman - Granville Bentley

VII. Adjournment

SPRING WEEKE ND

Orchestra	\$15 00	
Decorations	350	
Rent	200	
Misc.	55	
P.A. System	42	
Orchestra for world Fair	40	
Guest Sunday	15	
	\$2202	
Income Tax	210	
Coke	35	
Help	70	
World Fair Expenses (Booths)	98	
Total Expend.	\$2615	
Income		
World's Fair	\$ 300	
Tickets (325 Couples)	1170	
Appropriated	1150	
	\$2620	